Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Southern BC & Southern Alberta Regional - Jun 17, 2022

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: Chief

1

2

Bolin Duane
Wiens Al
Peters Alana
Moe Tom

Category: Rookie

© 00 NOoO O A WDN -

-
o

11

emmerzael david
Boos
Ness

Devan
Jeremy

Gerlinger  Jeff

Meade Tristan
Dostaler  Joseph
Penner Dalton
Sidam Colton
Duncan Callum

Thompson Phil

Bolin Kimberly

Category: Volunteer
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20

Marchand Rene
Boos Devan
Ness Jeremy

Gerlinger  Jeff

Grant Troy
Meade Tristan
Dostaler  Joseph
Penner Dalton
Eresman  Travis

MacDonald Clayton

Bolin Duane
Sidam Colton
Smith Merv
May Patrick
Duncan Callum
Kencis Andrew
Molzahn Jonathan
Wiens Al

Thompson Phil

Peters Alana

Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Hanna Fire Department
Hanna Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Brooks Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Syncrude Fire Department
Hanna Fire Department
Hanna Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Brooks Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Hanna Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Team Name Status

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

CACHE CREEK FIRE
DEPARTMENT

CACHE CREEK FIRE
DEPARTMENT

CACHE CREEK FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Bolin and The Boys
HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT
HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT
BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

Bolin and The Boys

Syncrude Fire Department - Smoke
HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT
HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department - Smoke

Target

BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumheller Fire Department

HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT
BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT

stair /
nozzle

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

CACHE CREEK FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire Department

CACHE CREEK FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Penalty |

Results

02:26:24 BYE

03:02:85 WC

04:19:42 BYE

04:27:59 WC

01:53:92 WC
01:54:61 WC
01:55:63 WC

01:56:65 WC

02:03:43 WC
02:06:06 WC
02:09:39 WC
02:27:15 WC
02:39:09

03:14:23 BYE
03:25:02 WC

01:47:35 WC
01:54:61 WC
01:55:63 WC

01:56:65 WC

02:00:85 WC
02:03:43 WC
02:06:06 WC
02:09:39 WC
02:20:31 WC
02:24:38 WC

02:26:24 BYE
02:27:15 WC
02:30:03 WC

02:30:63 WC
02:39:09
03:01:93 WC

03:02:11 WC

03:02:85 WC

03:14:23 BYE

04:19:42 BYE

Bye or
WildCard



Cache Creek Volunteer Fire CACHE CREEK FIRE .
21 Moe Tom Department DEPARTMENT 04:27:59 WC

22 Seward Wade Brooks Fire Department BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT 04:46:94
23 OLESEN Jill Hanna Fire Department HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT 06:45:10
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