Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Southern BC & Southern Alberta Regional - Jun 17, 2022

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard			
Category: Chief											
	1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:26:24	BYE			
	2	Wiens	Al	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department	CACHE CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT		03:02:85	WC			
	3	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department	CACHE CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT		04:19:42	BYE			
	4	Moe	Tom	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department	CACHE CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT		04:27:59	WC			
Category: Rookie											
	1	emmerzael		Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Bolin and The Boys		01:53:92	WC			
	2	Boos	Devan	Hanna Fire Department	HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT		01:54:61	WC			
	3	Ness	Jeremy	Hanna Fire Department	HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT		01:55:63	WC			
	4	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		01:56:65	WC			
	5	Meade	Tristan	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:03:43	WC			
	6	Dostaler	Joseph	Edson & District Fire Dept.			02:06:06	WC			
	7	Penner	Dalton	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			02:09:39	WC			
	8	Sidam	Colton	Brooks Fire Department	BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT		02:27:15	WC			
	9	Duncan	Callum	Brooks Fire Department	BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT		02:39:09				
	10	Thompson	Phil	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		03:14:23	BYE			
	11	Bolin	Kimberly	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Bolin and The Boys		03:25:02	WC			
	Cata	namu Valuu									
		gory: Volu		Ownered Fire Description	Outside Fire Department Outside	T 1	04:47:05	wo			
	1	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - Smoke	Target	01:47:35				
	2	Boos	Devan	Hanna Fire Department	HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT		01:54:61				
	3	Ness	Jeremy	Hanna Fire Department	HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT		01:55:63	WC			
	4	Gerlinger	Jeff 	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		01:56:65				
	5	Grant	Troy	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - Smoke		02:00:85				
	6	Meade	Tristan	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:03:43				
	7	Dostaler	Joseph	Edson & District Fire Dept.			02:06:06				
	8	Penner	Dalton	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			02:09:39				
	9 10	Eresman MacDonald	Travis Clayton	Brooks Fire Department Swan Hills Fire Department	BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT		02:20:31 02:24:38				
	11	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:26:24				
	12	Sidam	Colton	Brooks Fire Department	BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT		02:27:15	WC			
	13	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		02:30:03	WC			
	14	May	Patrick	Hanna Fire Department	HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT		02:30:63	WC			
	15	Duncan	Callum	Brooks Fire Department	BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT		02:39:09				
	16	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			03:01:93	WC			
	17	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department	stair / nozzle	03:02:11	WC			
	18	Wiens	Al	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department	CACHE CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT		03:02:85	WC			
	19	Thompson	Phil	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire Department		03:14:23	BYE			
	20	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department	CACHE CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT		04:19:42	BYE			

21	Moe	Tom	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department	CACHE CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT	04:27:59 WC
22	Seward	Wade	Brooks Fire Department	BROOKS FIRE DEPARTMENT	04:46:94
23	OLESEN	Jill	Hanna Fire Department	HANNA FIRE DEPARTMENT	06:45:10